
N° Matr. Cognome Nome Corso Anno Docenti

1 0 ACCARDO MARTINA Scenografia 1 Cerullo

2 0 ARENA GIUSEPPE Scenografia 1 Cerullo

3 0 BIANCARDI ANTONIO MARIA Scenografia 1 Cerullo

4 0 CAPASSO DOMENICO Scenografia 1 Cerullo

5 0 CARANO MARTINA Scenografia 1 Cerullo

6 0 CASTRIOTTA MARTINA Scenografia 1 Cerullo

7 0 CONTALDI GRETA Scenografia 1 Cerullo

8 0 CURCIO FEDERICA Scenografia 1 Cerullo

9 0 DI PALMA ASIA Scenografia 1 Cerullo

10 0 FRATTINI LUIGI GIOVANNI Scenografia 1 Cerullo

11 0 LA CORTE ASSUNTA Scenografia 1 Cerullo

12 0 LANNI RAFFAELLA Scenografia 1 Cerullo

13 0 LUONGO GIULIA Scenografia 1 Cerullo

14 43050 MARINO BENEDETTA Scenografia 1 Cerullo

15 0 MOCERINO LAURA Scenografia 1 Cerullo

16 0 NAPOLITANO MARIA TERESA Scenografia 1 Cerullo

17 0 ORABONA NOEMI Scenografia 1 Cerullo

18 43043 PAPPACENA SONIA Scenografia 1 Cerullo

19 0 PICA PAOLA ROSSELLA Scenografia 1 Cerullo

20 0 PISANO ERIKA Scenografia 1 Cerullo

21 0 RECA LUCIANO Scenografia 1 Cerullo

22 0 RUSSO ROSSELLA Scenografia 1 Cerullo

23 0 SANNINO MARIA Scenografia 1 Cerullo

24 0 SCOGNAMIGLIO CARMINE Scenografia 1 Cerullo

25 0 SERRA ALESSANDRA Scenografia 1 Cerullo

26 0 STREPPONE ANNA Scenografia 1 Cerullo

27 0 VARRIALE FRANCESCA Scenografia 1 Cerullo

28 0 VOLLONO ASIA Scenografia 1 Cerullo

N° Matr. Cognome Nome Corso Anno Docenti

1 0 ACCARDO VINCENZA Scenografia 1 Di Ronza

2 0 BAGNO ANTONIO Scenografia 1 Di Ronza

3 0 BUONOCORE DANIELE Scenografia 1 Di Ronza

4 0 CAPPUCCIO PIER ANTONIO Scenografia 1 Di Ronza

5 42998 CARNEVALE CARMEN Scenografia 1 Di Ronza

6 0 CECERE ELENA Scenografia 1 Di Ronza

7 0 COSCIA MARTINA Scenografia 1 Di Ronza

8 0 DE GENNARO BENEDETTA Scenografia 1 Di Ronza

9 0 DUAN LINLING Scenografia 1 Di Ronza

10 0 GUARINO EMANUELE Scenografia 1 Di Ronza

11 0 LA FEMINA MARIA Scenografia 1 Di Ronza

12 0 LOMBARDI MARIA Scenografia 1 Di Ronza

13 0 MAIONE GIORGIA Scenografia 1 Di Ronza

14 0 MAZZARO FEDERICA Scenografia 1 Di Ronza

15 0 MORLANDO SIMONA Scenografia 1 Di Ronza

16 0 OBYDENOK VERONIKA Scenografia 1 Di Ronza

17 0 PALMIERI ILARIA Scenografia 1 Di Ronza

18 0 PATERNI ALESSANDRO Scenografia 1 Di Ronza

19 0 PINTO DANIELE Scenografia 1 Di Ronza

20 0 PREZIOSO VINCENZO Scenografia 1 Di Ronza

21 0 RUSSO LAURA Scenografia 1 Di Ronza

22 0 SALVIO ANGELA Scenografia 1 Di Ronza

23 0 SBRIZZI LUCIA Scenografia 1 Di Ronza
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24 0 SENESE WALTER Scenografia 1 Di Ronza

25 0 SPAGNUOLO ASSUNTA Scenografia 1 Di Ronza

26 0 TERRACCIANO MARIAGIOVANNA Scenografia 1 Di Ronza

27 0 VILLANI ANNA Scenografia 1 Di Ronza

N° Matr. Cognome Nome Corso Anno Docenti

1 0 ANDREOTTOLA ROSA Scenografia 1 Ferrigno

2 0 BATTAGLIESE CARMEN Scenografia 1 Ferrigno

3 0 CANNEVA ANDREA Scenografia 1 Ferrigno

4 0 CAPUANO MICHELE Scenografia 1 Ferrigno

5 0 CASSINESE ANTONIETTA Scenografia 1 Ferrigno

6 0 CITRO ANTONIO Scenografia 1 Ferrigno

7 42992 COSIMO FABIO Scenografia 1 Ferrigno

8 0 DI LORENZO RITA Scenografia 1 Ferrigno

9 0 ESPOSITO MARIA Scenografia 1 Ferrigno

10 0 IACONETTA VALENTINA Scenografia 1 Ferrigno

11 0 LA VENTURA NOEMI Scenografia 1 Ferrigno

12 0 LOMBARDO ROBERTO Scenografia 1 Ferrigno

13 0 MAIONE MARTINA Scenografia 1 Ferrigno

14 0 MINICHINO ALESSANDRO Scenografia 1 Ferrigno

15 0 MUSELLA RAFFAELE Scenografia 1 Ferrigno

16 0 OLIVIERO GRAZIANO Scenografia 1 Ferrigno

17 0 PALOMBA GABRIELLA Scenografia 1 Ferrigno

18 0 PAVIA MARIACRISTINA Scenografia 1 Ferrigno

19 0 PIRONTI SAMANTHA Scenografia 1 Ferrigno

20 0 PUGLIESE PIERPAOLO Scenografia 1 Ferrigno

21 0 RUSSO ROBERTO Scenografia 1 Ferrigno

22 43051 SAMMARONE FRANCESCO Scenografia 1 Ferrigno

23 0 SCHIATTARELLA SIMONA Scenografia 1 Ferrigno

24 0 SEPE FRANCESCO Scenografia 1 Ferrigno

25 0 SPEME ASSUNTA Scenografia 1 Ferrigno

26 0 VALENTE CIRO Scenografia 1 Ferrigno

27 0 VISCITO MATTEO Scenografia 1 Ferrigno



N° Matr. Cognome Nome Corso Anno Docente

1 0 ACCARDO MARTINA Scenografia 1 Gagliardi

2 0 ACCARDO VINCENZA Scenografia 1 Gagliardi

3 0 ARENA GIUSEPPE Scenografia 1 Gagliardi

4 0 BAGNO ANTONIO Scenografia 1 Gagliardi

5 0 BIANCARDI ANTONIO MARIA Scenografia 1 Gagliardi

6 0 BUONOCORE DANIELE Scenografia 1 Gagliardi

7 0 CAPASSO DOMENICO Scenografia 1 Gagliardi

8 0 CAPPUCCIO PIER ANTONIO Scenografia 1 Gagliardi

9 0 CARANO MARTINA Scenografia 1 Gagliardi

10 42998 CARNEVALE CARMEN Scenografia 1 Gagliardi

11 0 CASTRIOTTA MARTINA Scenografia 1 Gagliardi

12 0 CECERE ELENA Scenografia 1 Gagliardi

13 0 CONTALDI GRETA Scenografia 1 Gagliardi

14 0 COSCIA MARTINA Scenografia 1 Gagliardi

15 0 CURCIO FEDERICA Scenografia 1 Gagliardi

16 0 DE GENNARO BENEDETTA Scenografia 1 Gagliardi

17 0 DI PALMA ASIA Scenografia 1 Gagliardi

18 0 DUAN LINLING Scenografia 1 Gagliardi

19 0 FRATTINI LUIGI GIOVANNI Scenografia 1 Gagliardi

20 0 GUARINO EMANUELE Scenografia 1 Gagliardi

21 0 LA CORTE ASSUNTA Scenografia 1 Gagliardi

22 0 LA FEMINA MARIA Scenografia 1 Gagliardi

23 0 LANNI RAFFAELLA Scenografia 1 Gagliardi

24 0 LOMBARDI MARIA Scenografia 1 Gagliardi

25 0 LUONGO GIULIA Scenografia 1 Gagliardi

26 0 MAIONE GIORGIA Scenografia 1 Gagliardi

27 43050 MARINO BENEDETTA Scenografia 1 Gagliardi

28 0 MOCERINO LAURA Scenografia 1 Gagliardi

29 0 NAPOLITANO MARIA TERESA Scenografia 1 Gagliardi

30 0 ORABONA NOEMI Scenografia 1 Gagliardi

31 43043 PAPPACENA SONIA Scenografia 1 Gagliardi

32 0 PICA PAOLA ROSSELLA Scenografia 1 Gagliardi

33 0 PISANO ERIKA Scenografia 1 Gagliardi

34 0 RECA LUCIANO Scenografia 1 Gagliardi

35 0 RUSSO ROSSELLA Scenografia 1 Gagliardi

36 0 SANNINO MARIA Scenografia 1 Gagliardi

37 0 SCOGNAMIGLIO CARMINE Scenografia 1 Gagliardi

38 0 SERRA ALESSANDRA Scenografia 1 Gagliardi

39 0 STREPPONE ANNA Scenografia 1 Gagliardi

40 0 VARRIALE FRANCESCA Scenografia 1 Gagliardi

41 0 VOLLONO ASIA Scenografia 1 Gagliardi

N° Matr. Cognome Nome Corso Anno Docente

1 0 ANDREOTTOLA ROSA Scenografia 1 Cerullo

2 0 BATTAGLIESE CARMEN Scenografia 1 Cerullo

3 0 CANNEVA ANDREA Scenografia 1 Cerullo

4 0 CAPUANO MICHELE Scenografia 1 Cerullo

5 0 CASSINESE ANTONIETTA Scenografia 1 Cerullo
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6 0 CITRO ANTONIO Scenografia 1 Cerullo

7 42992 COSIMO FABIO Scenografia 1 Cerullo

8 0 DI LORENZO RITA Scenografia 1 Cerullo

9 0 ESPOSITO MARIA Scenografia 1 Cerullo

10 0 IACONETTA VALENTINA Scenografia 1 Cerullo

11 0 LA VENTURA NOEMI Scenografia 1 Cerullo

12 0 LOMBARDO ROBERTO Scenografia 1 Cerullo

13 0 MAIONE MARTINA Scenografia 1 Cerullo

14 0 MAZZARO FEDERICA Scenografia 1 Cerullo

15 0 MINICHINO ALESSANDRO Scenografia 1 Cerullo

16 0 MORLANDO SIMONA Scenografia 1 Cerullo

17 0 MUSELLA RAFFAELE Scenografia 1 Cerullo

18 0 OBYDENOK VERONIKA Scenografia 1 Cerullo

19 0 OLIVIERO GRAZIANO Scenografia 1 Cerullo

20 0 PALMIERI ILARIA Scenografia 1 Cerullo

21 0 PALOMBA GABRIELLA Scenografia 1 Cerullo

22 0 PATERNI ALESSANDRO Scenografia 1 Cerullo

23 0 PAVIA MARIACRISTINA Scenografia 1 Cerullo

24 0 PINTO DANIELE Scenografia 1 Cerullo

25 0 PIRONTI SAMANTHA Scenografia 1 Cerullo

26 0 PREZIOSO VINCENZO Scenografia 1 Cerullo

27 0 PUGLIESE PIERPAOLO Scenografia 1 Cerullo

28 0 RUSSO LAURA Scenografia 1 Cerullo

29 0 RUSSO ROBERTO Scenografia 1 Cerullo

30 0 SALVIO ANGELA Scenografia 1 Cerullo

31 43051 SAMMARONE FRANCESCO Scenografia 1 Cerullo

32 0 SBRIZZI LUCIA Scenografia 1 Cerullo

33 0 SCHIATTARELLA SIMONA Scenografia 1 Cerullo

34 0 SENESE WALTER Scenografia 1 Cerullo

35 0 SEPE FRANCESCO Scenografia 1 Cerullo

36 0 SPAGNUOLO ASSUNTA Scenografia 1 Cerullo

37 0 SPEME ASSUNTA Scenografia 1 Cerullo

38 0 TERRACCIANO MARIAGIOVANNA Scenografia 1 Cerullo

39 0 VALENTE CIRO Scenografia 1 Cerullo

40 0 VILLANI ANNA Scenografia 1 Cerullo

41 0 VISCITO MATTEO Scenografia 1 Cerullo
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